
Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org> 

Item to add to Wed. Aug. 6th Special Council agenda 

Andrew Westall <andrew.westall@lacity.org> Tue, Aug 5, 2014 at 9:31 AM 
To: Renee Stadel <renee.stadel@lacity.org> 
Cc: Erika Pulst <erika.pulst@lacity.org>, Alan Alietti <alan.alietti@lacity.org> , Edward Johnson 
<edw.johnson@lacity.org>, Justin Wesson <justin.wesson@lacity .org> , Christopher Concepcion 
<christopher.concepcion@lacity .org>, Shannon Hoppes <Shannon.Hoppes@lacity .org>, Dion O'Connell 
<dion.oconnell@lacity.org>, Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org>, John Wickham 
<john.wickham@lacity.org> , Patrice Lattimore <patrice.lattimore@lacity.org>, Heather Holt 
<heather. holt@lacity. org>, Brian Walters <brian. walters @lac ity. org> 

The instructions on the agenda are fine. The intent of the Chair of the Committee will be to disapprove the Ad 
Code amendments without prejudice and refer everything else back to the REIG Committee. 
[Quoted text hidden] 

Andrew J. Westall 
Assistant Chief Deputy 
Office of Council President Herb J. Wesson, Jr. 
200 N. Spring Street, Room 430 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
phone: (213) 473-7010 
fax: (213) 485-9829 
andrew.westall@lacity.org 
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